Resultat — Ravrannet 11:00
2021-11-13

10 km
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

David Kasselstrand
Tuva Ostangard
Nicholas Urniezius
Freddy Pettersson
Alvydas Urniezius
Emma Pettersson
Christoffer Henningsson
Anders Degerman
Mirja Holgersson
Rolf E Johansson
Sara Olsson
Stefanie Andersson
Sandra Leonardsson
Maja Vindskar
Carolina Lindvall
Kenneth Antonsson

4,5 km

1.

© N OO

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Arvid Stark

Johan Stark
Richardas Urniezius
Nora Stark
Hannes Degerman
Hannes Hallberg
Hanna Zatterman
Bengt Knutsson
Hanna Stalebrant
Julia Andersson
Maja Glinge
Tobias Borger
Anna Nyqvist
Alice Degerman
Camilla Fallquist
Eva Algesson
Katrin Thorén
Anna Samuelsson
Mikaela Johansson
Lovisa Johansson
Carina Hallberg
Eva Degerman

(16 /16)

Ukna
Vasterviks OK
Ankarsrums OK
V-vik
Ankarsrums OK
Klubblos

Blackstads IF
Blackstads IF
Vasterviks OK

Vimmerby OK

V-vik

VFF

Max Prestation Club
Vimmerby OK

(24 / 26)
Vasterviks OK
Vasterviks OK
Ankarsrums OK
Vasterviks OK
Blackstads IF
V-vik

Klubblos

V-vik
Vasterviks OK
Ankarsrums OK
Ankarsrums OK
Kalmar OK
Kalmar OK
Blackstads IF
Gunnebo

Mais

V-vik
Ankarsrums OK
Vasterviks OK
Vasterviks OK
V-viks
Blackstads IF

MeOS 2021-11-13 14:49:07, 10 km, (1/2)

Tid
39:29
44:34
45:42
45:46
46:05
51:06
51:17
52:32
54:13
56:27
56:47
57:59
1:00:46
1:00:56
1:01:24
1:02:56

Tid

21:56
23:43
24:46
24:50
25:16
25:19
26:47
27:15
27:33
28:44
28:45
29:34
29:35
30:04
30:46
33:58
35:08
41:46
52:35
52:36
57:17
57:18

Efter

+5:05

+6:13

+6:17

+6:36

+11:37
+11:48
+13:03
+14:44
+16:58
+17:18
+18:30
+21:17
+21:27
+21:55
+23:27

Efter

+1:47
+2:50
+2:54
+3:20
+3:23
+4:51
+5:19
+5:37
+6:48
+6:49
+7:38
+7:39
+8:08
+8:50
+12:02
+13:12
+19:50
+30:39
+30:40
+35:21
+35:22



23. Hilda Hallberg
24. Henrik Hallberg

2,5 km

1.

Moa Glinge

1,5 km

1.

Wille Eriksson

Vvik
V-vik

1/71)
Ankarsrums OK

(1171)

MeOS 2021-11-13 14:49:07, 4,5 km, (2/2)

57:20 +35:24
57:23 +35:27

Tid Efter
16:10
Tid Efter

9:27



